
Name of Organisation : Youth Former & Health Social Welfare Society ,

DETAILS OF STAFF EMPLOYED IN THE INSTITUTION DURING THE YEAR

Office Address :-   C/o.Madhavrao Sanap, Behind Cotton Market, Wanjari Fail, Yavatmal Tq.Dist.Yavatmal (M.S.)

Name of Project : SENIOR CITIZENS HOME, Nagpur-Aurangabad Highway, Behind Hotel Spice, Karanja, Tq.Karanja Dist. Washim (M.S.)

Year : 2023 - 2024
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Office Address :-   C/o.Madhavrao Sanap, Behind Cotton Market, Wanjari Fail, Yavatmal Tq.Dist.Yavatmal (M.S.)

Months)

658245910095 Radheshyam 
Deorao Rathod

Deorao 
Rathod

21-12-1985 M Banjara Colony, Karanja 
Dist.Washim

Open 9356413442 B.A., MSW Superintenden
t (Full Time)

01-04-2023 12 5998101005412 CNRB0005998 12880 154560 Yes

355896288124 Gajanan 
Bhagwan 
Kadam

Bhagwan 
Kadam

11-01-1985 M At.Po.Marlegaon Tq.Hadgaon 
Dist.Nanded

Open BAMS Doctor              
(Part Time)

01-04-2023 12 32994624362 SBIN0020055 17000 204000 Yes

738701220653 Pooja 
Radheshyam 
Rathod

Radheshya
m Rathod

23-10-1991 F Banjara Colony, Karanja 
Dist.Washim

Open B.A. MSW Social Worker 
(Part Time)

01-04-2023 12 5998136000016 CNRB0005998 8250 99000 Yes

588364980666 Kankaraj Swami 
Pusollu

Swami 
Pusollu

19-03-1986 M Juna Bus Stand Hadgaon 
Dist.Nanded

OBC BA Yoga Therapist 
(Part Time)

01-04-2023 12 33340498060 SBIN0020055 6000 72000 Yes
(Part Time)

692532922482 Pooja Ramhari 
Dhokane

Ramhari 
Dhokane

01-01-1992 F Karla Road, Pusad 
Dist.Yavatmal

SC ANM Nurse                  
(Part Time)

01-04-2023 12 63210120008007 BKID000062 6700 80400 Yes

832865628140 Amol Bhaskar 
Gote

Bhaskar 
Gote

01-01-1990 M At.PO.Tondgaon 
Tq.Dist.Washim

OBC BA, MS-CIT Accountant 
cum Clerk ( 
Part Time)

01-04-2023 12 576402010006427 UBIN0557641 5150 61800 Yes

502767238021 Latabai Ramdas 
Gote

Ramdas 
Gote

01-01-1963 F At.PO.Tondgaon 
Tq.Dist.Washim

OBC 7th Cook 01-04-2023 12 30312307458 SBIN0000503 8250 99000 Yes

613985394558 Tutesh Rajesh 
Chavhan

Rajesh 
Chavhan

20-09-2003 M At.Po.Taroda Tq.Umarkhed 
Dist.Yavatmal

Open HSC Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS)

01-04-2023 12 ,0881122010047723 ADCC000088 8250 99000 Yes
Staff (MTS)

939516907265 Keshav Laxman 
Game

Laxman 
Game

05-08-1992 M At.Dampuri Po.Lohgaon 
Dist.Washim

Open SSC Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS)

01-04-2023 12 38939960145 SBIN0020055 8250 99000 Yes

628613893981 Lanxman 
Janardhan 
Ambhore

Janardhan 
Ambhore

02-08-1990 M At.Borala Po.Dhumka 
Dist.Washim

SC SSC Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS)

01-04-2023 12 576402010000545 UBIN0557641 8250 99000 Yes


